
Pühapäev Spordiga 2018 

II etapp 

1. aprill 2018.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

175 M JOOKS 

P 2007-2008      T 2007-2008 

1 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 2007 27,3 

2 Andre Jürisson  2007 28,3 

3 Kristofer Rand  2007 31,1 

4 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 31,2 

5 Jesse Esna  2008 32,0 

6 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 33,1 

1 Liisa Sall  2007 31,5 

2 Lisandra Püüa  2008 32,9 

3 Melissa Mia Meier 2007 35,8 

4 Eliise Raud  2008 37,7 

5 Karola Kuldsaar  2008 43,1

 

P 2009-2010      T 2009-2010 

1 Sebastian Tasa  2010 29,4 

2 Andro Jürisson  2009 30,3 

3 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 30,6 

4 Marten Kuusk  2009 31,8 

5 Reio Markkus Lepp 2009 32,3 

6 Steven Mägi  2009 33,1 

7 Erik Richard Roost 2010 33,8 

8 Ennar Talvik  2009 34,2 

9 Mattias Heinlaid 2010 36,4 

10 Rasmus Kask  2010 36,8 

11 Sten Õigemeel  2010 38,1 

12 Roland Kask  2010 38,6 

13 Jakob Jürviste  2010 39,4 

1 Andra-Liis Noor  2009 31,9 

2 Jette Esna  2010 34,4 

3 Katarina Lember 2009 36,3 

4 Emma Piipuu  2010 37,6 

5 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 37,9 

6 Janelle Aaslaid  2010 39,7 

7 Kertu Lember  2010 43,5 

8 Karmen Alliku  2010 45,5 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2011-2012      T 2011-2012 

1 Joonas Puiestee 2012 36,8 

2 Ian Vares  2011 37,3 

3 Otto Väli  2011 37,8 

4 Jaak Laula  2011 38,4 

5 Pert Koplimäe  2011 40,0 

6 Jasper Piipuu  2012 40,4 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 38,1 

2 Marie Raud  2011 42,5 

3 Karolina Lember 2011 43,5 

4 Maren Talvik  2011 44,7 

5-6 Maria Aadussoo 2011 46,1 

5-6 Maribel Raud  2011 46,1 



7 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 41,6 

8 Erik Paiste  2011 43,3 

9 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 44,4 

10 Riko Rehi  2012 44,8 

11 Johann Viktor Vits 2011 45,9 

12 Kren Prei  2012 46,6 

13 Märten Õispuu  2012 50,2 

7 Birgit Brõsov  2012 51,5 

8 Elisabeth Prostang 2012 54,7 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2013-2014      T 2013-2014 

1 Arvi Rasmus Aavik 2013 48,1 

2 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 50,0 

3 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 55,4 

4 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 56,3 

5 Romet Martin  2014 1.00,2 

6 Robin Vaga  2014 1.11,8 

7 Oliver Raudsik  2014 1.13,9 

1 Loreen Muruvee 2013 54,6 

2 Stella Tamm  2014 59,8 

3 Kirke Lepp  2014 1.01,1 

4 Emma Kovaljov  2014 1.08,9 

5 Miia-Mai Saar  2014 1.11,1 

6 Astrid Ansper  2014 1.40,2 

 

P 2015-2016      T 2015-2016 

1 Brennan Pruul  2015 1.59,7 

2 Ewert Raud  2015 2.41,6 

3 Johan Mander  2015 3.22,4 

1 Lisete Kull  2015 1.45,7 

2 Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 2.41,1 

3 Arabella Aaslaid 2016 3.50,1 

   



TURBOODAVISE 

P 2007-2008      T 2007-2008 

1 Andre Jürisson  2007 23.00 

2 Kristofer Rand  2007 20.60 

3 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 2007 19.90 

4 Jesse Esna  2008 18.80 

5 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 16.20 

6 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 14.40 

1 Lisandra Püüa  2008 15.60 

2 Melissa Mia Meier 2007 8.40 

3 Liisa Sall  2007 8.00 

4 Eliise Raud  2008 6.80 

5 Karola Kuldsaar  2008 6.20 

 

P 2009-2010      T 2009-2010 

1 Andro Jürisson  2009 17.30 

2 Steven Mägi  2009 15.70 

3 Reio Markkus Lepp 2009 15.10 

4 Marten Kuusk  2009 12.00 

5 Sebastian Tasa  2010 10.30 

6 Sten Õigemeel  2010 10.10 

7 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 9.80 

8 Jakob Jürviste  2010 9.60 

9 Ennar Talvik  2009 8.70 

10 Erik Richard Roost 2010 8.40 

11 Roland Kask  2010 8.40 

12 Rasmus Kask  2010 7.70 

13 Mattias Heinlaid 2010 5.20 

1 Andra-Liis Noor  2009 9.20 

2 Katarina Lember 2009 8.60 

3 Karmen Alliku  2010 7.70 

4 Jette Esna  2010 6.40 

5 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 6.40 

6 Janelle Aaslaid  2010 6.20 

7 Kertu Lember  2010 5.80 

8 Emma Piipuu  2010 4.20 

 

 

 

 

 

PALLIVISE 

P 2011-2012      T 2011-2012 

1 Jaak Laula  2011 15.40 

2 Johann Viktor Vits 2011 14.10 

3 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 14.10 

4 Riko Rehi  2012 12.70 

5 Ian Vares  2011 11.90 

6 Joonas Puiestee 2012 11.20 

7 Otto Väli  2011 10.50 

8 Erik Paiste  2011 9.10 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 14.50 

2 Maria Aadussoo 2011 10.80 

3 Karolina Lember 2011 8.40 

4 Maren Talvik  2011 8.30 

5 Marie Raud  2011 7.80 

6 Maribel Raud  2011 5.50 

7 Elisabeth Prostang 2012 4.10 

8 Birgit Brõsov  2012 3.30 



9 Pert Koplimäe  2011 8.90 

10 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 8.60 

11 Kren Prei  2012 8.50 

12 Märten Õispuu  2012 8.00 

13 Jasper Piipuu  2012 6.20 

 

P 2013-2014      T 2013-2014 

1 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 13.00 

2 Arvi Rasmus Aavik 2013 10.20 

3 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 9.70 

4 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 7.90 

5 Romet Martin  2014 7.60 

6 Robin Vaga  2014 6.80 

7 Oliver Raudsik  2014 2.40 

1 Loreen Muruvee 2013 6.40 

2 Kirke Lepp  2014 3.00 

3 Miia-Mai Saar  2014 2.80 

4 Astrid Ansper  2014 2.70 

5 Stella Tamm  2014 2.60 

6 Emma Kovaljov  2014 2.20 

 

P 2015-2016      T 2015-2016 

1 Ewert Raud  2015 3.80 

2 Johan Mander  2015 3.50 

3 Brennan Pruul  2015 2.30 

 

 

1 Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 3.00 

2 Lisete Kull  2015 2.40 

3 Mirell Pruul  2016 2.00 

4 Arabella Aaslaid 2016 1.40 

5 Sohvi Piipuu  2016 0.60 

  



60 M JOOKS 

ISAD       EMAD 

1 Denis Rehi  8,4 

2 Enn-Martin Talvik 8,5 

3-4 Arvin Prei  8,6 

3-4 Ülar Jürviste  8,6 

5-7 Marek Vits  8,7 

5-7 Madis Kuusk  8,7 

5-7 Mairo Mändla  8,7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Kateriin Kuusk  8,9 

2 Kristiina Piipuu  9,1 

3 Pille-Riin Orav  9,5 

4 Maris Talvik  10,3 

5 Kersti Aru  10,4 

6 Kalli Anderson  10,6 

7 Merili Rüütel  10,7 

8 Mariina Mokanu 10,9 

9 Leana Kaus  10,9 

10 Liis Pärna  11,2 

11 Käthe Pihlak  11,3 

12 Katrin Brõsov  11,6 

13 Signe Roost  13,6 

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Pulk 


